
2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
1 59:22 681 George Linney III 36 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 59:23 648 Brendan Howell 35 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
3 1:01:36 612 Benjamin Godfrey 28 M Raleigh NC Bull City Track Club                              
4 1:02:26 536 Rob Benjamin 42 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
5 1:03:12 639 Craig Heinly 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
6 1:07:55 582 Marc Desormeau 41 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
7 1:09:43 737 David Pierce 15 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
8 1:09:53 633 Matthew Harmody Jr. 15 M Southern Pines NC
9 1:09:54 741 Will Proulx 15 M Southern Pines NC

10 1:10:14 789 Marty Tomasi 43 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
11 1:10:51 641 Jon Higgins 37 M Concord NC
12 1:11:20 796 Ron Walters 40 M Davidson NC
13 1:11:23 596 Michael Falvo 42 M Durham NC
14 1:11:28 742 Blaine Ramsdell 18 M Mount Dora FL
15 1:11:49 718 Drew Narayan 36 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
16 1:12:36 735 Miles Pfeifer 43 M Hillsborough NC
17 1:12:39 778 Tony Stiller 42 M Raleigh NE
18 1:13:17 781 David Tallon 33 M Durham NC
19 1:13:56 585 Kyle Doran 27 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
20 1:14:17 715 James Mosca 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
21 1:14:44 533 Phil Beane 37 M Greensboro NC
22 1:15:01 644 John Holly 38 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
23 1:16:16 645 Robert Holmes II 52 M Salisbury NC
24 1:16:39 708 Thomas Monson 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
25 1:17:09 652 Ashley Hyche 40 M Charlotte NC
26 1:17:25 788 Dan Thornton 46 M Carrboro NC Tri-cyclists                                      
27 1:17:41 518 Emre Albayrak 28 M San Clemente CA
28 1:18:30 631 Gregory Hanson 42 M Charlotte NC
29 1:18:37 669 Michael Kontos 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
30 1:18:47 674 Charles Lancaster 50 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
31 1:19:25 573 Abraham Cox 34 M Sims NC Occupy Uwharrie                                   
32 1:20:54 802 Braxton West 29 M Cary NC
33 1:20:59 595 Kurt Esser 41 M Holly Springs NC
34 1:21:01 594 Walter Esser 73 M Cary NC
35 1:21:02 762 Jason Schlosser 29 M High Point NC
36 1:21:03 701 Rebecca McKeever 41 F Davidson NC
37 1:21:18 617 Latham Grimes 38 M Chapel Hill NC
38 1:21:28 684 Maryanne Lutz 42 F Morrisville NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
39 1:21:34 650 Rebecca Hughes 31 F Durham NC
40 1:21:35 782 Eric Teagarden 59 M Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
41 1:21:41 658 Brian Johnson 33 M North Wilkesboro NC Revolutions                                       
42 1:23:51 628 Beth Hancock 37 F Raleigh NC
43 1:23:56 748 Robin Roark 28 M Maplewood NJ
44 1:23:59 807 Greg Williams 30 M Arden NC
45 1:24:19 776 Brad Speed 33 M High Point NC
46 1:24:24 583 Molly Diamond 32 F Carrboro NC
47 1:24:28 773 Danielle Soroka-Jones 37 F Salisbury NC
48 1:24:31 570 Michael Cobb 43 M Hillsborough NC
49 1:24:36 785 Brian Thomas 40 M Greensboro NC
50 1:24:52 607 Tommy Galloway 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
51 1:25:06 702 Todd McKenzie 50 M Concord NC
52 1:26:14 717 Thomas Nance 33 M Whiteville NC
53 1:26:20 627 Ryan Hammonds 42 M Asheville NC
54 1:26:43 540 Addy Bollerslev 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
55 1:26:46 783 Elizabeth Thomas 27 F Durham NC
56 1:26:56 712 Richard Morgan 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
57 1:27:02 688 Mulloy Manning 15 F Southern Pines NC
58 1:27:05 584 Jeff Diamond 39 M Carrboro NC
59 1:27:07 755 Jason Rose 30 M Concord NC Charlotte Running Club                            
60 1:27:15 745 Alison Rhyne 42 F Southern Pines NC
61 1:28:05 535 Mike Becker 43 M Greensboro NC
62 1:28:24 643 Katie Hines 29 F Lexington SC Charlotte Running Club                            
63 1:28:25 564 Christi Carter 24 F Charlotte NC Charlotte Running Club                            
64 1:28:27 575 Jennifer Cramsie 39 F Raleigh NC
65 1:28:33 714 Chris Morton 39 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
66 1:28:39 611 Tracey Glenn 31 F Concord NC
67 1:29:04 754 Andrea Rose 32 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
68 1:29:17 620 Liz Gualtieri-Reed 43 F Chapel Hill NC
69 1:29:27 531 James Baxter 54 M Chapel Hill NC
70 1:30:36 589 Rob Duffy 61 M Salisbury NC
71 1:31:04 716 Todd Mower 42 M Wake Forest NC
72 1:31:24 552 Ben Brake 19 M Clinton NC
73 1:31:42 543 Nate Bolon 14 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
74 1:31:45 550 Jeremy Boyd 33 M Holly Springs NC
75 1:32:01 635 Paul Hart 57 M Lillington NC
76 1:32:16 746 Howard Rhyne 46 M Southern Pines NC
77 1:32:40 551 Charlie Brake 22 M Clinton NC
78 1:32:51 670 Paul Kuzma 44 M Pinehurst NC
79 1:33:09 591 Chad Edmondson 39 M Greensboro NC
80 1:33:19 771 Kristen Smith 28 F Wilmington NC Without Limits Endurance                          
81 1:33:31 602 Chad Flickinger 32 M Durham NC
82 1:33:35 626 Anne Hammonds 42 F Asheville NC
83 1:33:38 660 Arthur Johnson 43 M Winston-Salem NC Revolutions                                       
84 1:33:45 568 Betsy Chew 40 F Charlotte NC
85 1:33:51 799 Adam Weinberg 39 M Wilmington NC Without Limits Endurance                          
86 1:33:52 572 Gregory Corbett 49 M Greensboro NC
87 1:33:53 606 Stephen Galla 44 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
88 1:34:01 569 Loralie Clark 44 F Morganton NC
89 1:34:03 680 Steven Leopard 47 M Cary NC
90 1:34:34 561 Jon Carmack 31 M Charlotte NC Team Pussywillow                                  
91 1:34:36 695 Leanne McCann 35 F Cornelius NC Team Pussywillow                                  
92 1:34:40 787 Jeff Thompson 34 M Wilmington NC
93 1:34:47 588 Stacy Drew 33 F Raleigh NC
94 1:35:00 728 Sandy Padden 50 F Chapel Hill NC
95 1:35:02 599 Anna Fedders 24 F Durham NC
96 1:35:20 738 Brian Povish 37 M West End NC
97 1:35:33 725 Laurie O'Connor 54 F Wake Forest NC Runnerpeeps
98 1:35:46 675 Amy Lark 36 F Durham NC
99 1:36:00 679 Ron Lenard 39 M Greensboro NC

100 1:36:04 608 MaryBeth Gangemi 35 F Pittsboro NC
101 1:36:12 542 Meredith Bolon 46 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
102 1:36:05 795 JR Walters 54 M Columbia SC
103 1:36:22 726 Christine Osborne 46 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
104 1:35:24 664 Alex King 52 M Wilmington NC
105 1:36:30 732 Jeff Petroff 35 M Wilmington NC
106 1:36:55 538 Sherry Black 47 F Cary NC
107 1:37:22 615 Marilyn Griffin 42 F Durham NC
108 1:37:25 757 Hayden Rudd 16 F Pinehurst NC
109 1:37:28 756 Joshua Rudd 39 M Pinehurst NC
110 1:37:41 554 Hailey Brown 25 F Mount Holly NC
111 1:37:53 653 Sarah Hyche 41 F Charlotte NC
112 1:37:57 651 Diane Huis 46 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
113 1:38:09 768 Marvin Sherron 39 M Winston-Salem NC
114 1:38:13 577 Meredith Dasher 38 F Charlotte NC
115 1:38:35 610 Brian Gilmore 49 M Wilmington NC
116 1:38:29 677 Polly Leadbetter 42 F Morganton NC
117 1:38:38 682 Gwendolyn Lloyd 17 F Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
118 1:38:40 744 McKenna Reed 16 F Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
119 1:39:50 567 Derek Cernak 35 M Lewisville NC Revolutions                                       
120 1:39:56 720 Tjai Nielsen 40 M Woodbridge VA Highlanders                                       
121 1:39:58 666 Mack Knotts 51 M Greensboro NC
122 1:40:00 806 Amber Willenbring 29 F Wilmington NC Milestone Multisport                              
123 1:40:07 791 Mark Treadwell 28 M Baltimore MD
124 1:40:17 598 Richard Fauteux 59 M Herndon VA
125 1:40:21 563 Casey Caron 22 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
126 1:40:39 704 R. Shawn McKnight 36 M Cary NC
127 1:40:55 618 Beth Grimes 39 F Chapel Hill NC
128 1:41:29 797 Gina Weeks 34 F Holly Springs NC
129 1:41:30 578 Sonia Davis 45 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
130 1:41:32 784 Jody Thomas 40 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
131 1:41:38 605 Diane Fosnocht 50 F Waynesboro VA
132 1:41:45 691 Shane Martin 14 M Clifton VA Shaner's Team                                     
133 1:42:10 760 Heather Scheffler 40 F Pittsboro NC
134 1:42:30 555 Lynn Bruder 34 F Cameron NC
135 1:42:58 790 Elizabeth Towe 45 F Carrboro NC
136 1:43:19 709 David Morelli 54 M Chapel Hill NC
137 1:43:20 772 Melissa Solum 37 F Chapel Hill NC
138 1:43:26 549 Kate Bowman 29 F Raleigh NC
139 1:43:56 696 David McCartney 45 M Raleigh NC Trailheads                                        
140 1:43:59 798 Bill Weimer 56 M Fort Mill SC Charlotte Running Club                            
141 1:44:39 814 Randy Young 51 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
142 1:46:02 779 Stephanie Stokes 46 F Pinehurst NC
143 1:46:25 528 Jacob Baldridge 27 M Durham NC
144 1:46:38 587 Jennifer Downing 47 F Fayetteville NC
145 1:47:27 808 Eric Williford 37 M Concord NC
146 1:47:53 813 April Yerby 47 F Fayetteville NC
147 1:47:54 609 Keith Gibson 35 M Holly Springs NC
148 1:48:00 548 Kevin Bowlby 48 M Freeland MD
149 1:48:09 731 Philip Perrotta 45 M Pinehurst NC
150 1:48:18 630 Kimberly Hanson 40 F Charlotte NC
151 1:48:30 766 Katherine Shaw 41 F Chapel Hill NC
152 1:48:32 576 Rachael Cruickshank 41 F Chapel Hill NC
153 1:48:35 719 Kelli Nelson 43 F Wake Forest NC
154 1:48:36 580 Monique Delage 45 F Wake Forest NC
155 1:48:38 662 Michael Kern 72 M Wooster OH Trailheads                                        
156 1:48:48 619 Shellie Gruber 40 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps
157 1:48:50 722 Tammy Nowling 43 F Charleston SC
158 1:49:03 558 Carolyn Byrne 24 F Chapel Hill NC
159 1:49:31 556 Allan Brunner 48 M Cary NC NCRC                                              
160 1:49:52 560 Christine Carlson 38 F Holly Springs NC Life Time Fitness
161 1:49:58 663 Donna Kidder 57 F Raleigh NC
162 1:50:06 809 Will Wilson 34 M Hickory NC
163 1:50:24 547 Ronnie Bower 39 F Durham NC
164 1:50:26 774 Joseph Spagnardi 47 M Durham NC
165 1:50:29 566 Stephen Celestini 48 M Raleigh NC
166 1:50:35 699 Mily McGonnell 21 F Boone NC
167 1:50:57 524 Rebekah Asselin 26 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
168 1:51:31 777 Tanya Spizzo 44 F Waxhaw NC



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
169 1:51:46 706 Catherine Michael 34 F Salisbury NC
170 1:52:05 673 Wendy Lamb 35 F Wilmington NC
171 1:52:49 734 Andrew Pettigrew 64 M Chapel Hill NC
172 1:52:54 678 Chuck Ledford 47 M Clemmons NC Revolutions                                       
173 1:52:58 655 Bryan Jenkins 39 M Greensboro NC
174 1:53:02 657 Lisa Johnson 47 F Waxhaw NC
175 1:55:25 740 Jennifer Pressley 32 F Cary NC
176 1:55:28 739 David Pressley 37 M Cary NC
177 1:55:32 625 Mary Hamilton 54 F Chapel Hill NC
178 1:55:39 690 Michaela Margida 23 F Durham NC
179 1:55:43 751 Shannon Roark 31 F Maplewood NJ
180 1:56:20 659 Amanda Johnson 33 F North Wilkesboro NC Revolutions                                       
181 1:56:36 668 Kris Kobza 44 F Raleigh NC
182 1:57:00 546 Jeffrey Bovais 47 M Pinehurst NC
183 1:57:01 537 CK Berkowitz 28 F Chapel Hill NC
184 1:57:47 689 Nancy Marcucci 49 F Mattapan MA
185 1:58:26 586 Richard Douglas 42 M Selma NC
186 1:59:09 803 Logan Westmoreland 48 F Winston-Salem NC Revolutions                                       
187 1:59:49 743 Samantha Ramsdell 21 F Mount Dora FL
188 1:59:53 705 Joyce McLeod 21 F Raleigh NC
189 2:00:06 676 MaryBryan Later 42 F Southern Pines NC
190 2:00:19 647 Amy House 44 F Waxhaw NC
191 2:00:24 786 Allison Thompson 34 F Troy NC
192 2:00:27 733 Kate Petsolt 37 F Southern Pines NC
193 2:00:35 622 Holly Gunning 43 F Chapel Hill NC
194 2:01:41 761 Katherine Schirmer 49 F Southern Pines NC
195 2:01:45 693 Richard McCall 56 M Ludowici GA
196 2:02:34 765 Elizabeth Shamblin 42 F Bahama NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
197 2:03:34 752 Susan Robbins 47 F Advance NC Revolutions                                       
198 2:04:06 753 Sion Rogers 77 M Pittsboro NC
199 2:04:25 800 Carmen Wells 40 F Winston Salem NC Revolutions                                       
200 2:06:12 517 Aylin Albayrak 51 F Charlotte NC
201 2:06:15 519 Ali Albayrak 52 M Charlotte NC
202 2:06:18 523 Janet Archer 51 F Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
203 2:06:42 565 Dale Caveny 51 M Raleigh NC
204 2:06:46 637 Audra Hausser 38 F Charlotte NC
205 2:06:49 750 Virginia Roark 59 F Gainesville FL Durham Academy                                    
206 2:07:09 749 Steve Roark 58 M Gainesville FL Durham Academy                                    
207 2:07:46 759 Mike Saou 24 M Durham NC
208 2:09:35 601 Jo Fisher 62 F Apex NC
209 2:09:39 665 Nancy Knight 55 F Apex NC
210 2:10:13 763 Erin Schmid 27 F Durham NC
211 2:10:37 571 Crystal Cockman 29 F Asheboro NC
212 2:11:03 640 Robin Hernandez 54 F Greensboro NC
213 2:11:14 723 Timothy O'Brien 40 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
214 2:11:34 692 Tanyss Mason 51 F Durham NC
215 2:13:14 710 Kaitlin Morelli 24 F Chapel Hill NC
216 2:13:16 801 Tracey West 58 F Chapel Hill NC Trail Goddess'                                    
217 2:13:25 711 Nana Morelli 53 F Chapel Hill NC
218 2:14:31 624 Anne Halstater 43 F Chapel Hill NC
219 2:15:04 804 Rebecca Whelan 35 F Apex NC
220 2:15:04 646 Greg Houck 40 M Apex NC
221 2:15:37 534 Shelley Bear 44 F Charlotte NC
222 2:15:50 683 John Long 74 M Clifton VA Shaner's Team                                     
223 2:15:51 545 Arthur Bonaker 39 M Graham NC BLET 14                                           
224 2:15:52 592 Jessica Edwards 34 F Garner NC



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
225 2:17:08 730 Leslie Peedin 29 F Winston Salem NC
226 2:17:12 532 Deb Bayo 49 F Raleigh NC
227 2:17:53 557 Julie Bunce 47 F Chapel Hill NC
228 2:17:56 810 Tracy Wright 41 F Chapel Hill NC Trail Goddess'                                    
229 2:18:05 579 Kim Dawson 53 F Carrboro NC Trail Goddess'                                    
230 2:29:00 638 Harold Haygood 38 M Raleigh NC
231 2:30:18 747 McNair Rivers 33 F Chapel Hill NC

Women's 8-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 1:21:03 701 Rebecca McKeever 41 F Davidson NC
2 1:21:28 684 Maryanne Lutz 42 F Morrisville NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
3 1:21:34 650 Rebecca Hughes 31 F Durham NC
4 1:23:51 628 Beth Hancock 37 F Raleigh NC
5 1:24:24 583 Molly Diamond 32 F Carrboro NC
6 1:24:28 773 Danielle Soroka-Jones 37 F Salisbury NC
7 1:26:46 783 Elizabeth Thomas 27 F Durham NC
8 1:27:02 688 Mulloy Manning 15 F Southern Pines NC
9 1:27:15 745 Alison Rhyne 42 F Southern Pines NC

10 1:28:24 643 Katie Hines 29 F Lexington SC Charlotte Running Club                            
11 1:28:25 564 Christi Carter 24 F Charlotte NC Charlotte Running Club                            
12 1:28:27 575 Jennifer Cramsie 39 F Raleigh NC
13 1:28:39 611 Tracey Glenn 31 F Concord NC
14 1:29:04 754 Andrea Rose 32 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
15 1:29:17 620 Liz Gualtieri-Reed 43 F Chapel Hill NC
16 1:33:19 771 Kristen Smith 28 F Wilmington NC Without Limits Endurance                          
17 1:33:35 626 Anne Hammonds 42 F Asheville NC
18 1:33:45 568 Betsy Chew 40 F Charlotte NC
19 1:34:01 569 Loralie Clark 44 F Morganton NC
20 1:34:36 695 Leanne McCann 35 F Cornelius NC Team Pussywillow                                  
21 1:34:47 588 Stacy Drew 33 F Raleigh NC
22 1:35:00 728 Sandy Padden 50 F Chapel Hill NC
23 1:35:02 599 Anna Fedders 24 F Durham NC
24 1:35:33 725 Laurie O'Connor 54 F Wake Forest NC Runnerpeeps
25 1:35:46 675 Amy Lark 36 F Durham NC
26 1:36:04 608 MaryBeth Gangemi 35 F Pittsboro NC
27 1:36:12 542 Meredith Bolon 46 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
28 1:36:22 726 Christine Osborne 46 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
29 1:36:55 538 Sherry Black 47 F Cary NC
30 1:37:22 615 Marilyn Griffin 42 F Durham NC
31 1:37:25 757 Hayden Rudd 16 F Pinehurst NC
32 1:37:41 554 Hailey Brown 25 F Mount Holly NC
33 1:37:53 653 Sarah Hyche 41 F Charlotte NC
34 1:37:57 651 Diane Huis 46 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps
35 1:38:13 577 Meredith Dasher 38 F Charlotte NC
36 1:38:29 677 Polly Leadbetter 42 F Morganton NC
37 1:38:38 682 Gwendolyn Lloyd 17 F Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
38 1:38:40 744 McKenna Reed 16 F Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
39 1:40:00 806 Amber Willenbring 29 F Wilmington NC Milestone Multisport                              
40 1:40:21 563 Casey Caron 22 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
41 1:40:55 618 Beth Grimes 39 F Chapel Hill NC
42 1:41:29 797 Gina Weeks 34 F Holly Springs NC
43 1:41:30 578 Sonia Davis 45 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
44 1:41:38 605 Diane Fosnocht 50 F Waynesboro VA
45 1:42:10 760 Heather Scheffler 40 F Pittsboro NC



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
46 1:42:30 555 Lynn Bruder 34 F Cameron NC
47 1:42:58 790 Elizabeth Towe 45 F Carrboro NC
48 1:43:20 772 Melissa Solum 37 F Chapel Hill NC
49 1:43:26 549 Kate Bowman 29 F Raleigh NC
50 1:46:02 779 Stephanie Stokes 46 F Pinehurst NC
51 1:46:38 587 Jennifer Downing 47 F Fayetteville NC
52 1:47:53 813 April Yerby 47 F Fayetteville NC
53 1:48:18 630 Kimberly Hanson 40 F Charlotte NC
54 1:48:30 766 Katherine Shaw 41 F Chapel Hill NC
55 1:48:32 576 Rachael Cruickshank 41 F Chapel Hill NC
56 1:48:35 719 Kelli Nelson 43 F Wake Forest NC
57 1:48:36 580 Monique Delage 45 F Wake Forest NC
58 1:48:48 619 Shellie Gruber 40 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps
59 1:48:50 722 Tammy Nowling 43 F Charleston SC
60 1:49:03 558 Carolyn Byrne 24 F Chapel Hill NC
61 1:49:52 560 Christine Carlson 38 F Holly Springs NC Life Time Fitness
62 1:49:58 663 Donna Kidder 57 F Raleigh NC
63 1:50:24 547 Ronnie Bower 39 F Durham NC
64 1:50:35 699 Mily McGonnell 21 F Boone NC
65 1:50:57 524 Rebekah Asselin 26 F Wilmington NC TrySports                                         
66 1:51:31 777 Tanya Spizzo 44 F Waxhaw NC
67 1:51:46 706 Catherine Michael 34 F Salisbury NC
68 1:52:05 673 Wendy Lamb 35 F Wilmington NC
69 1:53:02 657 Lisa Johnson 47 F Waxhaw NC
70 1:55:25 740 Jennifer Pressley 32 F Cary NC
71 1:55:32 625 Mary Hamilton 54 F Chapel Hill NC
72 1:55:39 690 Michaela Margida 23 F Durham NC
73 1:55:43 751 Shannon Roark 31 F Maplewood NJ
74 1:56:20 659 Amanda Johnson 33 F North Wilkesboro NC Revolutions                                       
75 1:56:36 668 Kris Kobza 44 F Raleigh NC
76 1:57:01 537 CK Berkowitz 28 F Chapel Hill NC
77 1:57:47 689 Nancy Marcucci 49 F Mattapan MA
78 1:59:09 803 Logan Westmoreland 48 F Winston-Salem NC Revolutions                                       
79 1:59:49 743 Samantha Ramsdell 21 F Mount Dora FL
80 1:59:53 705 Joyce McLeod 21 F Raleigh NC
81 2:00:06 676 MaryBryan Later 42 F Southern Pines NC
82 2:00:19 647 Amy House 44 F Waxhaw NC
83 2:00:24 786 Allison Thompson 34 F Troy NC
84 2:00:27 733 Kate Petsolt 37 F Southern Pines NC
85 2:00:35 622 Holly Gunning 43 F Chapel Hill NC
86 2:01:41 761 Katherine Schirmer 49 F Southern Pines NC
87 2:02:34 765 Elizabeth Shamblin 42 F Bahama NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
88 2:03:34 752 Susan Robbins 47 F Advance NC Revolutions                                       
89 2:04:25 800 Carmen Wells 40 F Winston Salem NC Revolutions                                       
90 2:06:12 517 Aylin Albayrak 51 F Charlotte NC
91 2:06:18 523 Janet Archer 51 F Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
92 2:06:46 637 Audra Hausser 38 F Charlotte NC
93 2:06:49 750 Virginia Roark 59 F Gainesville FL Durham Academy                                    
94 2:09:35 601 Jo Fisher 62 F Apex NC
95 2:09:39 665 Nancy Knight 55 F Apex NC
96 2:10:13 763 Erin Schmid 27 F Durham NC
97 2:10:37 571 Crystal Cockman 29 F Asheboro NC
98 2:11:03 640 Robin Hernandez 54 F Greensboro NC
99 2:11:34 692 Tanyss Mason 51 F Durham NC

100 2:13:14 710 Kaitlin Morelli 24 F Chapel Hill NC
101 2:13:16 801 Tracey West 58 F Chapel Hill NC Trail Goddess'                                    



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
102 2:13:25 711 Nana Morelli 53 F Chapel Hill NC
103 2:14:31 624 Anne Halstater 43 F Chapel Hill NC
104 2:15:04 804 Rebecca Whelan 35 F Apex NC
105 2:15:37 534 Shelley Bear 44 F Charlotte NC
106 2:15:52 592 Jessica Edwards 34 F Garner NC
107 2:17:08 730 Leslie Peedin 29 F Winston Salem NC
108 2:17:12 532 Deb Bayo 49 F Raleigh NC
109 2:17:53 557 Julie Bunce 47 F Chapel Hill NC
110 2:17:56 810 Tracy Wright 41 F Chapel Hill NC Trail Goddess'                                    
111 2:18:05 579 Kim Dawson 53 F Carrboro NC Trail Goddess'                                    
112 2:30:18 747 McNair Rivers 33 F Chapel Hill NC

Men's 8-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 59:22 681 George Linney III 36 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 59:23 648 Brendan Howell 35 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
3 1:01:36 612 Benjamin Godfrey 28 M Raleigh NC Bull City Track Club                              
4 1:02:26 536 Rob Benjamin 42 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
5 1:03:12 639 Craig Heinly 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
6 1:07:55 582 Marc Desormeau 41 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
7 1:09:43 737 David Pierce 15 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
8 1:09:53 633 Matthew Harmody Jr. 15 M Southern Pines NC
9 1:09:54 741 Will Proulx 15 M Southern Pines NC

10 1:10:14 789 Marty Tomasi 43 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
11 1:10:51 641 Jon Higgins 37 M Concord NC
12 1:11:20 796 Ron Walters 40 M Davidson NC
13 1:11:23 596 Michael Falvo 42 M Durham NC
14 1:11:28 742 Blaine Ramsdell 18 M Mount Dora FL
15 1:11:49 718 Drew Narayan 36 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
16 1:12:36 735 Miles Pfeifer 43 M Hillsborough NC
17 1:12:39 778 Tony Stiller 42 M Raleigh NE
18 1:13:17 781 David Tallon 33 M Durham NC
19 1:13:56 585 Kyle Doran 27 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
20 1:14:17 715 James Mosca 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
21 1:14:44 533 Phil Beane 37 M Greensboro NC
22 1:15:01 644 John Holly 38 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
23 1:16:16 645 Robert Holmes II 52 M Salisbury NC
24 1:16:39 708 Thomas Monson 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
25 1:17:09 652 Ashley Hyche 40 M Charlotte NC
26 1:17:25 788 Dan Thornton 46 M Carrboro NC Tri-cyclists                                      
27 1:17:41 518 Emre Albayrak 28 M San Clemente CA
28 1:18:30 631 Gregory Hanson 42 M Charlotte NC
29 1:18:37 669 Michael Kontos 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
30 1:18:47 674 Charles Lancaster 50 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
31 1:19:25 573 Abraham Cox 34 M Sims NC Occupy Uwharrie                                   
32 1:20:54 802 Braxton West 29 M Cary NC
33 1:20:59 595 Kurt Esser 41 M Holly Springs NC
34 1:21:01 594 Walter Esser 73 M Cary NC
35 1:21:02 762 Jason Schlosser 29 M High Point NC
36 1:21:18 617 Latham Grimes 38 M Chapel Hill NC
37 1:21:35 782 Eric Teagarden 59 M Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
38 1:21:41 658 Brian Johnson 33 M North Wilkesboro NC Revolutions                                       
39 1:23:56 748 Robin Roark 28 M Maplewood NJ
40 1:23:59 807 Greg Williams 30 M Arden NC
41 1:24:19 776 Brad Speed 33 M High Point NC



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
42 1:24:31 570 Michael Cobb 43 M Hillsborough NC
43 1:24:36 785 Brian Thomas 40 M Greensboro NC
44 1:24:52 607 Tommy Galloway 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
45 1:25:06 702 Todd McKenzie 50 M Concord NC
46 1:26:14 717 Thomas Nance 33 M Whiteville NC
47 1:26:20 627 Ryan Hammonds 42 M Asheville NC
48 1:26:43 540 Addy Bollerslev 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
49 1:26:56 712 Richard Morgan 16 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
50 1:27:05 584 Jeff Diamond 39 M Carrboro NC
51 1:27:07 755 Jason Rose 30 M Concord NC Charlotte Running Club                            
52 1:28:05 535 Mike Becker 43 M Greensboro NC
53 1:28:33 714 Chris Morton 39 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
54 1:29:27 531 James Baxter 54 M Chapel Hill NC
55 1:30:36 589 Rob Duffy 61 M Salisbury NC
56 1:31:04 716 Todd Mower 42 M Wake Forest NC
57 1:31:24 552 Ben Brake 19 M Clinton NC
58 1:31:42 543 Nate Bolon 14 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
59 1:31:45 550 Jeremy Boyd 33 M Holly Springs NC
60 1:32:01 635 Paul Hart 57 M Lillington NC
61 1:32:16 746 Howard Rhyne 46 M Southern Pines NC
62 1:32:40 551 Charlie Brake 22 M Clinton NC
63 1:32:51 670 Paul Kuzma 44 M Pinehurst NC
64 1:33:09 591 Chad Edmondson 39 M Greensboro NC
65 1:33:31 602 Chad Flickinger 32 M Durham NC
66 1:33:38 660 Arthur Johnson 43 M Winston-Salem NC Revolutions                                       
67 1:33:51 799 Adam Weinberg 39 M Wilmington NC Without Limits Endurance                          
68 1:33:52 572 Gregory Corbett 49 M Greensboro NC
69 1:33:53 606 Stephen Galla 44 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
70 1:34:03 680 Steven Leopard 47 M Cary NC
71 1:34:34 561 Jon Carmack 31 M Charlotte NC Team Pussywillow                                  
72 1:34:40 787 Jeff Thompson 34 M Wilmington NC
73 1:35:20 738 Brian Povish 37 M West End NC
74 1:36:00 679 Ron Lenard 39 M Greensboro NC
75 1:36:05 795 JR Walters 54 M Columbia SC
76 1:35:24 664 Alex King 52 M Wilmington NC
77 1:36:30 732 Jeff Petroff 35 M Wilmington NC
78 1:37:28 756 Joshua Rudd 39 M Pinehurst NC
79 1:37:53 653 Ashley Hyche 40 M Charlotte NC
80 1:38:09 768 Marvin Sherron 39 M Winston-Salem NC
81 1:38:35 610 Brian Gilmore 49 M Wilmington NC
82 1:39:50 567 Derek Cernak 35 M Lewisville NC Revolutions                                       
83 1:39:56 720 Tjai Nielsen 40 M Woodbridge VA Highlanders                                       
84 1:39:58 666 Mack Knotts 51 M Greensboro NC
85 1:40:07 791 Mark Treadwell 28 M Baltimore MD
86 1:40:17 598 Richard Fauteux 59 M Herndon VA
87 1:40:39 704 R. Shawn McKnight 36 M Cary NC
88 1:41:32 784 Jody Thomas 40 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
89 1:41:45 691 Shane Martin 14 M Clifton VA Shaner's Team                                     
90 1:43:19 709 David Morelli 54 M Chapel Hill NC
91 1:43:56 696 David McCartney 45 M Raleigh NC Trailheads                                        
92 1:43:59 798 Bill Weimer 56 M Fort Mill SC Charlotte Running Club                            
93 1:44:39 814 Randy Young 51 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
94 1:46:25 528 Jacob Baldridge 27 M Durham NC
95 1:47:27 808 Eric Williford 37 M Concord NC
96 1:47:54 609 Keith Gibson 35 M Holly Springs NC
97 1:48:00 548 Kevin Bowlby 48 M Freeland MD



2012 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
98 1:48:09 731 Philip Perrotta 45 M Pinehurst NC
99 1:48:38 662 Michael Kern 72 M Wooster OH Trailheads                                        

100 1:49:31 556 Allan Brunner 48 M Cary NC NCRC                                              
101 1:50:06 809 Will Wilson 34 M Hickory NC
102 1:50:26 774 Joseph Spagnardi 47 M Durham NC
103 1:50:29 566 Stephen Celestini 48 M Raleigh NC
104 1:52:49 734 Andrew Pettigrew 64 M Chapel Hill NC
105 1:52:54 678 Chuck Ledford 47 M Clemmons NC Revolutions                                       
106 1:52:58 655 Bryan Jenkins 39 M Greensboro NC
107 1:55:28 739 David Pressley 37 M Cary NC
108 1:57:00 546 Jeffrey Bovais 47 M Pinehurst NC
109 1:58:26 586 Richard Douglas 42 M Selma NC
110 2:01:45 693 Richard McCall 56 M Ludowici GA
111 2:04:06 753 Sion Rogers 77 M Pittsboro NC
112 2:06:15 519 Ali Albayrak 52 M Charlotte NC
113 2:06:42 565 Dale Caveny 51 M Raleigh NC
114 2:07:09 749 Steve Roark 58 M Gainesville FL Durham Academy                                    
115 2:07:46 759 Mike Saou 24 M Durham NC
116 2:11:14 723 Timothy O'Brien 40 M Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
117 2:15:04 646 Greg Houck 40 M Apex NC
118 2:15:50 683 John Long 74 M Clifton VA Shaner's Team                                     
119 2:15:51 545 Arthur Bonaker 39 M Graham NC BLET 14                                           
120 2:29:00 638 Harold Haygood 38 M Raleigh NC


